
2021 Board of Directors

  2021 IACC Board of Directors
  

President Tom Wall , Huntington County (260) 358-6517
Vice-President Diana Biddle , Brown County (765) 318-1267
Treasurer Mark Heirbrandt , Hamilton County (317) 590-3460
Secretary Elmer Brames , Dubois County (812) 631-1574
Past President Kendell Culp , Jasper County (219) 863-5872

  

  

North West

    
    -  President,  Kevin Overmyer ,  Marshall County (574) 952-0852  
    -  Vice President Jack Dodd , Howard County (765) 860-1999  
    -  Sec/Treas. Ryan Browning, Cass County  

  

North East

    
    -  President,  Lynne Liechty ,  Steuben County (260) 624-5722  
    -  Vice President,  Suzanne Weirick , Elkhart County (859) 492-5232  
    -  Sec/Treas. Therese Brown, Allen County   

  

West Central

    
    -  President, John Frey,   Montgomery County (765) 376-9694  
    -  Vice President,  Tom Murtaugh ,  Tippecanoe County (765) 714-7781  
    -  Sec/Treas. David Berry, Putnam County  

  

 1 / 2

mailto:tom.wall@huntington.in.us
mailto:biddled@browncounty-in.us
mailto:mark.heirbrandt@hamiltoncounty.in.gov
mailto:efbrames@duboiscountyin.org
mailto:kendell@culpfamilyfarms.com
mailto:kgovermyer@gmail.com
mailto:jack.dodd@howardcountyin.gov
mailto:laliechty@gmail.com
mailto:sweirick@elkhartcounty.com
mailto:john.frey@montgomerycounty.in.gov
mailto:tmurtaugh@tippecanoe.in.gov
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East Central

    
    -  President,  Ken Paust ,  Wayne County (765) 914-4141  
    -  Vice President,  Brian Baird , Johnson County (317) 412-6983  
    -  Sec/Treas. Sherry Riggin, Delaware County  

  

South West                          

    
    -  President, Kellie Streeter ,   Knox County (812) 660-1407  
    -  Vice President,  Nathan Gabhart ,  Daviess County  (812) 259-1703  
    -  Sec/Treas. Rodney Fish, Lawrence County    

  

South East

    
    -  President,  Jack Coffman ,  Clark County (502) 438-6992  
    -  Vice President,  John Schellenberger , Floyd County (502) 939-1713  
    -  Sec/Treas. Shawn Carruthers, Floyd County  
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